
Schweizerische Meisterschaften High Diving (Open)

Thun, Switzerland, 8-9 June 2019

Judges

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total 1 CW Christian Wurst  GER

1 Iris Schmidbauer, 24 GER 57.200 91.200 67.600 79.050 295.050 2 UK Urs Kessler SUI

2 Anna Bader, 35 GER 63.700 70.400 65.000 79.200 278.300 3 KB Kathy Brunner SUI

3 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR 62.400 44.000 67.600 69.000 243.000 4 SR Sergio Rizzi SUI

4 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA 58.500 34.000 66.300 68.200 227.000 5 RH Reto Hotz SUI

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

1 CW 2 UK 3 KB 4 SR 5 RH Points Round 1

1 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 62.400 62.400 2

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2.6 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 58.500 58.500 3

3 Anna Bader, 35 GER back flying 1 somersault pike 16 2.6 8.00 8.50 8.50 7.50 8.00 63.700 63.700 1

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 24 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 57.200 57.200 4

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

Schweizerische Meisterschaften High Diving (Open)

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Thun, Switzerland, 8-9 June 2019
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Rank

1 CW 2 UK 3 KB 4 SR 5 RH Points Round 2

1 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR back 3 somersaults pike 20 4.0 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 44.000 106.400 3

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 4.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 34.000 92.500 4

3 Anna Bader, 35 GER back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 16 3.2 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.50 70.400 134.100 2

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 24 GER inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 91.200 148.400 1

Marks Total 

points

Schweizerische Meisterschaften High Diving (Open)

Thun, Switzerland, 8-9 June 2019 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

1 CW 2 UK 3 KB 4 SR 5 RH Points Round 3

1 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR reverse 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 8.50 8.50 8.00 9.00 9.00 67.600 174.000 3

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 9.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 66.300 158.800 4

3 Anna Bader, 35 GER armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 16 2.5 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 65.000 199.100 2

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 24 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 67.600 216.000 1

No. Name Dive
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Rank

1 CW 2 UK 3 KB 4 SR 5 RH Points Round 4

1 Jessica Macaulay, 26 GBR reverse 2 somersaults tuck 20 3.0 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.00 69.000 243.000 3

2 Genevieve Bradley, 26 USA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.1 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 68.200 227.000 4

3 Anna Bader, 35 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 16 3.3 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 79.200 278.300 2

4 Iris Schmidbauer, 24 GER reverse 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.1 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 79.050 295.050 1

Marks Total 

points
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Thun, Switzerland, 8-9 June 2019 Round 4
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